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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Leal6001
FGTC

9.300 9.175 9.3259.625 37.425
2 1 2 7 1 

1 

Anais Rey6007
TB Miami

9.250 9.100 9.5259.450 37.325
3T 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Stephanie Lara6008
TB Miami

9.200 8.750 9.4759.650 37.075
5T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Abigail Brown6005
International Gold

9.250 8.350 9.5259.500 36.625
3T 4 3 1T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Gruenewald6004
International Gold

9.100 8.225 9.5008.850 35.675
8 5 7 3 5 

5 

Samantha Snowden6010
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 7.650 9.1259.300 35.450
1 6 5 8 6 

6 

Sarah Nguyen6006
International Gold

9.200 7.450 9.4508.875 34.975
5T 8 6 5 7 

7 

Jenesis Vinas6003
Universal Allstars

9.125 7.150 9.3758.800 34.450
7 10 8 6 8 

8 

Kate Cheyne6009
Sunrise

8.400 7.600 8.4008.700 33.100
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Peyton Gaillard6002
Gym Like This

8.000 7.350 8.1508.050 31.550
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Walker6024
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.425 9.4009.250 37.575
2 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Nina Perez-Dubson6021
FGTC

9.650 8.650 9.6759.300 37.275
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Natalia Montalvo6022
Hollywood YMCA

9.350 8.500 9.1009.250 36.200
4 5 3T 5 3 

3 

Sadie Lopez6030
TB Miami

9.425 8.200 8.9509.575 36.150
3 8 1 6 4 

4 

Carolina Diaz6029
Orlando Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 8.8509.250 35.800
10 3 3T 7 5 

5 

Cameryn Osborne6045
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.325 8.7008.550 34.775
5 6T 10T 8 6 

6 

Kaylin White6031
Flip & Twist - FL

8.850 8.325 8.2008.550 33.925
8 6T 10T 11 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Herron6028
International Gold

8.950 7.650 8.5008.800 33.900
7 9 7 9 8 

8 

Lola Dragosavac6023
Legacy - FL

9.125 7.550 8.4008.675 33.750
6 10 9 10 9 

9 

Alana Fisher6026
Panastics

8.600 6.675 9.2008.700 33.175
9 11 8 4 10 

10 

Andrea Romero6025
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.525 9.4258.900 27.850
11 1 6 2 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chabely Arias6050
TB Miami

9.600 8.750 9.4759.475 37.300
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Alessandra Paublini6068
TB Miami

9.525 8.925 9.1009.400 36.950
3 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Taylor Maronie6046
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.125 8.9759.025 36.600
5 1 6 4 3 

3 

Naiya LLoyd6042
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 8.825 8.8509.050 36.100
6 5 5 7 4 

4 

Ella Putigna6051
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.425 8.9509.400 35.950
7 7 2T 5 5 

5 

Jazmine Alderman6044
Tampa Bay Turners

9.750 8.850 9.1757.900 35.675
1 4 10 2 6 

6 

Langley ChanLeung6049
TB Miami

9.500 8.100 8.9008.400 34.900
4 9 8 6 7 

7 

Nyasha Mafarachisi6041
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.925 8.3508.200 34.625
8 2T 9 9 8 

8 

Raina Reinstein6048
International Gold

8.475 8.200 8.2508.450 33.375
11 8 7 10 9 

9 

Ariana Bartlett6043
Southern Starz

8.725 6.850 8.6009.150 33.325
10 10 4 8 10 

10 

Sela Stivers6047
International Gold

8.875 6.250 8.2007.650 30.975
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Alvaro6065
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.475 9.1509.275 37.475
1 1T 2 4 1 

1 

Nicola Hagley6061
FGTC

9.550 8.850 9.5509.400 37.350
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Shayla Snow6084
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.475 9.1009.125 37.025
6 1T 4 5T 3 

3 

Maryana Popovits6071
Power Tumble

9.425 8.000 9.4009.075 35.900
3 7T 5 2 4 

4 

Cattie Li6066
Tallahassee G. C.

9.375 8.075 9.3258.975 35.750
4T 6 7 3 5 

5 

Siena Recio6067
TB Miami

8.600 8.000 9.1008.850 34.550
10 7T 8 5T 6 

6 

Caitlin Greiner6070
Flip & Twist - FL

9.375 8.450 8.7507.850 34.425
4T 4 10 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Schmidt6064
Legacy - FL

8.400 8.300 8.4509.050 34.200
11 5 6 9 8 

8 

Alexie Scroggins6062
Gulf Coast

8.775 7.375 8.3009.250 33.700
9 11 3 10 9 

9 

Nyah Lazo6081
Gym Like This

8.950 8.000 8.1008.150 33.200
8 7T 9 11 10 

10 

Ashley Turner6063
Gym Like This

9.225 7.550 8.5507.700 33.025
7 10 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Bowen6085
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.950 9.2008.250 35.950
1 1 10 2 1 

1 

Valeria Ortiz6091
Power Tumble

8.600 8.400 9.3009.325 35.625
10 6 1 1 2 

2 

Jacious Sears6112
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 8.800 8.9758.475 35.550
2T 2 6 4 3 

3 

Jolie Najaka6092
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 8.600 8.9009.075 35.500
7 3T 2T 5 4 

4 

Juliana Ortiz6090
Power Tumble

9.300 8.000 9.0509.075 35.425
2T 9 2T 3 5 

5 

Abigail Bruner6083
No Florida Jax

9.050 8.175 8.7758.800 34.800
6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Eva Erikson6082
Brown's Orbit

9.150 8.600 8.5508.400 34.700
5 3T 7T 9 7 

7 

Ivanna Jorge6087
Universal Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 8.7508.400 34.150
11 5 7T 7 8 

8 

Hanna Triplett6086
Tallahassee G. C.

9.300 7.400 8.7008.350 33.750
2T 11 9 8 9 

9 

Danielle Erikson6088
Brown's Orbit

8.750 8.100 8.0008.750 33.600
8 8 5 10 10 

10 

Taylor Melnicoff6089
Sunrise

8.675 7.875 7.9007.350 31.800
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Boyd6107
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.450 9.4509.050 37.350
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emory Burda6102
Gulf Coast

9.375 8.675 8.7508.650 35.450
3 5 6 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Ragano6109
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.100 8.7508.200 35.275
4T 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa Scott6108
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 8.900 8.9507.750 35.025
1 3 10 3 4 

4 

Kiara Bravo6110
Universal Gymnastics

9.225 7.150 9.1759.450 35.000
4T 10T 1 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie Pak6132
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.700 7.6508.950 34.450
7 4 4 10 6 

6 

Antonela Caro6105
Southern Starz

9.175 8.575 8.4508.100 34.300
6 6 9 7 7 

7 

Bailey Buruinsma6101
Legacy - FL

8.675 8.450 8.4008.725 34.250
10 7 5 8 8 

8 

Madison Tyrcha6111
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 7.675 8.0509.200 33.775
8 9 2 9 9 

9 

Lynzi Baxter6104
Southern Starz

8.475 8.100 7.6008.250 32.425
11 8 7 11 10 

10 

Destiny Scherer6106
Southern Starz

8.825 7.150 8.7007.450 32.125
9 10T 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp7
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaela Swasey6122
FGTC

9.575 9.000 9.8009.200 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Rykard6129
Tallahassee G. C.

9.325 8.700 9.5009.175 36.700
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Nicole Sturm6131
Dinamo Brown's

9.275 7.700 8.9008.900 34.775
5 8 3 5T 3 

3 

Francesca Lawal6130
Gym Kidz-Coral Gable

8.725 7.850 8.9008.550 34.025
9 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Diana Haddock6125
Legacy - FL

9.325 7.300 9.0508.325 34.000
2T 9 6 3 5 

5 

Kya Sedorchuk6127
Southern Starz

9.000 8.250 9.0257.700 33.975
7 4 10T 4 6 

6 

Kristina Maxwell6128
Tallahassee G. C.

8.475 8.650 8.6508.100 33.875
11 3 7T 7 7 

7 

Sydney Meyer6126
No Florida Jax

8.875 8.200 8.5008.100 33.675
8 5 7T 8 8 

8 

Alexandria Coley6123
Gulf Coast

9.325 7.100 8.4508.600 33.475
2T 11 4 9T 9 

9 

Haley Sigle6124
Legacy - FL

9.150 7.900 8.4507.700 33.200
6 6 10T 9T 10 

10 

Kiran Khalsa6121
Legacy - FL

8.650 7.225 7.9007.750 31.525
10 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 6 113.275 28.875 28.475 27.650 28.275
41 1 4

2 FGTC 6 113.150 28.775 27.025 28.325 29.025
12 2 2

3 TB Miami 6 112.575 28.625 26.775 28.700 28.475
2T3 3 1

4 Brandy Johnson's 6 108.300 27.700 25.725 27.900 26.975
65 4 3

5 International Gold 6 108.025 27.550 24.775 27.225 28.475
2T7 8 5

6 Tallahassee G. C. 6 107.450 28.000 25.425 26.500 27.525
54 6 6T

7 Legacy - FL 6 105.700 27.625 25.675 26.450 25.950
86 5 8

8 Southern Starz 6 103.750 27.000 24.925 25.500 26.325
79 7 9

9 Gulf Coast 6 102.625 27.475 23.150 26.500 25.500
98 9 6T

10 Gym Like This 6 97.775 26.175 22.900 23.900 24.800
1010 10 10
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